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Aitovuori, Tampere 07. - 11.09.2012

Vapaapistooli  erä 1,  perjantai 7.9.2012  klo 14:00-16:00

1 Seppo Pirinen HlAS Y70 8 Martti Kajomeri LeA Y70
2 Seppo Virtanen P-HA Y60 9 Kari Sivonen HlAS Y60
3 Tapio Leppänen LeA Y60 10 Sakari Paasonen LAS Y70
4 Raine Järvinen K-64 Y50 11 Veikko Alanko HlAS Y50
5 Pentti Järvinen HlAS Y60 12 Erkki Häkkinen LAS Y60
6 Heikki Heikkilä LeA Y60 13 Olavi Kivelä P-HA Y60
7 Matti Nurminen K-64 Y50 14 Jorma Lehtinen LAS Y70

Vapaapistooli  erä 2,  perjantai 7.9.2012  klo 17:00-19:00

1 Ilkka Kilpi NoSA Y 6 Sami Haume NoSA Y
2 Olli Seppälä LeA Y 7 Juha Hautamäki LeA Y
3 Jari Kandel NoSA Y 8 Ilkka Myllymäki NoSA Y
4 Ari Huhtamäki P-HA Y 9 Timo Nurmi K-64 Y
5 Petri Viljanen K-64 Y 10 Jussi Saari P-HA Y

Pienoispistooli  erä 1,  lauantai 8.9.2012  klo 10:00-12:00

1 Leo Arminen K-64 Y60 19 Ismo Harju P-HA Y
2 Martti Kajomeri LeA Y70 20 Seppo Pirinen HlAS Y70
3 Tapani Purolinna LAS Y60 21 Arttu Niittymies P-HA Y
4 Mauno Leinonen K-64 Y50 22 Ville Lehtinen LAS Y
5 Seppo Virtanen P-HA Y60 23 Kalle Alho P-HA Y
6 Timo Nurmi K-64 Y 24 Pekka Varjus HlAS Y60
7 Sakari Paasonen LAS Y70 25 Matti Nurminen K-64 Y50
8 Tapio Leppänen LeA Y60 26 Pasi Koivula HlAS Y
9 Jussi Nylund HlAS Y 27 Eino Koivu LeA Y60

10 Erkki Häkkinen LAS Y60 28 Petri Leppänen HlAS Y
11 Asser Vuola P-HA Y 29 Juha Lamberg P-HA Y50
12 Timo Kivelä NoSA Y 30 Heikki Riekkola HlAS Y50
13 Olli Seppälä LeA Y 31 Jorma Laakso P-HA Y60
14 Pertti Munne K-64 Y50 32 Kari Leskinen LAS Y
15 Marko Inovaara HlAS Y 33 Juha Hautamäki LeA Y
16 Tauno Soutua P-HA Y60 34 Olavi Kivelä P-HA Y60
17 Seppo Kettunen HlAS Y60 35 Raine Järvinen K-64 Y50
18 Marko Toivanen LAS Y

Urheilupistooli  erä 1,  lauantai 8.9.2012  klo 10:00-12:00
HUOM ! Samaan aikaan pienoispistoolin kanssa

46 Satu Ojala LAS N 50 Jere Piippo P-HA Y18
47 Mari Joensuu LeA N 51 Toni Virtanen LAS Y16
48 Eeva-Liisa Isosaari P-HA N50 52 Jesse Piippo P-HA Y18
49 Petri Virtanen LAS Y16 53 Jani Piippo P-HA Y20

Isopistooli  erä 1,  lauantai 8.9.2012  klo 14:00-16:00

1 Pekka Varjus HlAS Y60 14 Olli Seppälä LeA Y
2 Ville Lehtinen LAS Y 15 Tapani Purolinna LAS Y60
3 Petri Leppänen HlAS Y 16 Heikki Riekkola HlAS Y50
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4 Juha Lamberg P-HA Y50 17 Eino Koivu LeA Y60
5 Marko Toivanen LAS Y 18 Marko Inovaara HlAS Y
6 Jussi Nylund HlAS Y 19 Ismo Harju P-HA Y
7 Kalle Alho P-HA Y 20 Juha Hautamäki LeA Y
8 Pasi Koivula HlAS Y 21 Arttu Niittymies P-HA Y
9 Joonas Knuuti P-HA Y 22 Seppo Jortikka HlAS Y60

10 Erkki Häkkinen LAS Y60 23 Tapio Leppänen LeA Y60
11 Asser Vuola P-HA Y 24 Seppo Virtanen P-HA Y60
12 Kari Leskinen LAS Y 25 Sakari Paasonen LAS Y70
13 Seppo Pirinen HlAS Y70

Vakiopistooli  erä 1,  sunnuntai 9.9.2012  klo 10:00-12:00

1 Leo Arminen K-64 Y60 17 Olavi Kivelä P-HA Y60
2 Seppo Pirinen HlAS Y70 18 Tapani Purolinna LAS Y60
3 Pertti Munne K-64 Y50 19 Seppo Virtanen P-HA Y60
4 Erkki Häkkinen LAS Y60 20 Timo Kivelä NoSA Y
5 Jussi Saari P-HA Y 21 Ismo Harju P-HA Y
6 Jussi Laukkanen AsAs Y 22 Timo Paalanen AsAs Y
7 Pekka Varjus HlAS Y60 23 Sakari Paasonen LAS Y70
8 Olli Seppälä LeA Y 24 Tapio Leppänen LeA Y60
9 Arttu Niittymies P-HA Y 25 Jussi Nylund HlAS Y

10 Kari Leskinen LAS Y 26 Jorma Laakso P-HA Y60
11 Asser Vuola P-HA Y 27 Juha Hautamäki LeA Y
12 Timo Nurmi K-64 Y 28 Tauno Soutua P-HA Y60
13 Petri Leppänen HlAS Y 29 Mauno Leinonen K-64 Y50
14 Matti Nurminen K-64 Y50 30 Jani Piippo P-HA Y20
15 Ville Lehtinen LAS Y 31 Jesse Piippo P-HA Y18
16 Pentti Järvinen HlAS Y60 32 Jere Piippo P-HA Y18

Olympiapistooli  erä 1,  sunnuntai 9.9.2012  klo 13:00-13:45
HUOM ! Toinen puolikas 14:30

1 Asser Vuola P-HA Y 7 Olli Seppälä LeA Y
2 Jussi Saari P-HA Y 8
3 Arttu Niittymies P-HA Y 9 Jussi Laukkanen AsAs Y
4 Jorma Lehtinen LAS Y70 10 Jere Piippo P-HA Y18
5 Petri Leppänen HlAS Y 11 Jesse Piippo P-HA Y18
6 Ville Lehtinen LAS Y 12 Jani Piippo P-HA Y20

Olympiapistooli  erä 2,  sunnuntai 9.9.2012  klo 13:45-14:30
HUOM ! Toinen puolikas 15:15

1 Seppo Jortikka HlAS Y60 7 Heikki Riekkola HlAS Y50
2 Seppo Virtanen P-HA Y60 8
3 Tapani Purolinna LAS Y60 9 Sakari Paasonen LAS Y70
4 Pentti Järvinen HlAS Y60 10 Ismo Harju P-HA Y
5 Erkki Häkkinen LAS Y60 11 Eeva-Liisa Isosaari P-HA N50
6 Tauno Soutua P-HA Y60 12
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